Interactive Haj Pilgrim Management System....

1of7

Sr.No

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

COVER NO

UPF-20432-4-0

UPF-21957-3-0

https://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-vi...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

MOHAMMED JUNED
MIRZA RASHID

UPF-22680-2-0 TAUFIQ AHMAD

UPF-22320-5-0

UPF-24859-4-0

UPF-21481-2-0

UPF-22773-4-0

SARWAR ALAM

MOHAMMAD
MURSALEEN

MOHAMMAD
MUSTAQUIM

MERA] AHMD KHAN

UPF-24259-3-0 ALEEM AHMED

UPF-21167-2-0
UPF-24128-2-0
UPF-21775-2-0

UPF-22308-4-0

UPF-21307-5-0
UPF-22383-2-0
UPF-24403-3-0
UPF-23569-1-0
UPF-21456-2-0
UPF-22496-2-0
UPF-22771-5-0

MEHBOOB

MOHD RAZI

MOHD ISHTIYAK KHAN
SAYYAD AKHLAQ AHMED

MOHAMMAD GHULAM
RABBANI

ASHFAQ AHMAD
MOHAMMAD AARIF
MOHAMMAD NOUSHAD
REYAZ AHMAD

MOHD ALAM KHAN
RAIHAN PERVE]J

FIROZ KHAN

1

10

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

2019-01-14

2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

TIME

11

11

113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16

:13:16

:13:16

113:16
:13:16

113:16
:13:16
:13:16

:13:16

113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16
113:16
113:16

113:16

MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

9792773655
9838555571
9554650144
9565079250

9936507842

9044701994

9936877097
9695203083

9005577459
9721694146
9621222223
8090446131

9415775943
9936419662
6306507440
9810283944
9161704108
7526039648

7991223885

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

14/01/2019, 12:07 PM
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Sr.No COVER NO

https://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-vi...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

20 UPF-24882-2-0 AFZAL AHMAD

21 UPF-21347-2-0
22 UPF-22326-2-0
23  UPF-25467-2-0
24 UPF-20503-2-0
25 UPF-22311-2-0

26 UPF-21983-2-0

MOHD SAUD
IRSHAD

MOHD SAGIR
MOHD IDREESH
RAIS

BARSATI

27 UPF-21054-2-0 ABDUL RASHEED

28 UPF-24730-1-0

29 UPF-21825-2-0

MOHAMMAD ASJAD
RAFI

30 UPF-21339-3-0 AMIR AHAMAD

31 UPF-20480-1-0

IDU

32 UPF-24674-1-0 ARMANULLAH

33 UPF-22951-1-0
34 UPF-22766-1-0
35 UPF-21450-4-0
36 UPF-21410-4-0
37 UPF-21715-2-0
38 UPF-21048-1-0

39 UPF-20778-2-0

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

SHAIKH ABDULLAH
SHAMSUL QAMAR
MOHD SATTAR

MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SHER ALI
SHARIF AHMAD

HAMID RAJA

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

TIME

11

11

113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
:13:16

:13:16

MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

9919996856
9794130232
9651555830
9198797039
9792806065
9125336734
9005833689
7887218930
8430888895
9198204231
8127641661
9369360308
9936489395
9305896707
9916457183
9935293162
9307781387
9918104794
9793952937

8052168252

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

14/01/2019, 12:07 PM
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Sr.No

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55

56

57
58
59

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019

https://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-vi...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE

2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

COVER NO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE
UPF-20283-3-0 LAL MOHAMMAD 40
UPF-24138-4-0 MOHD IMRAN KHAN 41
UPF-21108-2-0 MOBIN ULLAH 42
UPF-24108-2-0 MOHD SAGEER 43
UPF-24124-1-0 MOHD SHABBIR KHAN 44
UPF-21053-4-0 MOHAMMAD TAHIR 45
UPF-21194-2-0 RAIS KHAN 46
UPF-24944-5-0 SARTA] AHMAD 47
UPF-21413-4-0 AHSAN AHMED ANSARI 48
UPF-24920-2-0 TAUFEEK KHAN 49
UPF-21890-3-0 MASOOK 50
UPF-21464-2-0 UZAIR AHMAD 51
UPF-20247-2-0 BADULLAH 52
UPF-20124-5-0 SAIYYAD TASKHEER 53
AHMAD
UPF-20228-5-0 SYED SAHEER ASHRAF 54
UPF-24382-2-0 MOHD NOMAN 55
UPF-21059-2-0 ISLAM AHMED 56
FAROOQUI
UPF-21368-4-0 MOHAMMAD AYYUB 57
UPF-20468-3-0 ABDUL QAYYUM 58
UPF-24123-2-0 SABIR ALI 59
SIGN:
NAME:
DESIG:

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD

TIME

11

11

113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16
113:16
113:16

113:16
:13:16

:13:16

113:16
:13:16

113:16

MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

9936067718
9335335923
9999869846
8090548700
9198946530
9473850683
8009853477
9792030060
9415719215
7388576622
9026266566
9792065618
9313993648

9935895455

9956996036
9451588124

8052617955

9415918689
9450282068

9956842169

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

14/01/2019, 12:07 PM
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Sr.No

60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78

79

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

COVER NO

UPF-21365-2-0

UPF-20464-2-0

UPF-20500-4-0

UPF-20299-3-0

https://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-vi...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

FAKHRUZZAMA KHAN
NIZAMUDDIN

MOHAMMAD
MUSTAQUEEM

MOHD TAUHEED KHAN

UPF-21051-2-0 JABIR ALI

UPF-22425-2-0
UPF-22186-4-0
UPF-24126-2-0
UPF-20860-2-0
UPF-24137-4-0
UPF-22069-2-0

MISBAHAUDDIN
SHAREEF
DANISH

MERA] AHMAD
MOHD USMAN

MOHD ASHRAF KHAN

UPF-24495-2-0 VAJIHAUDDIN

UPF-24117-4-0
UPF-22234-4-0

MOHD HASHIM

RAFI AHMAD

UPF-20047-2-0 AATIF AHMAD

UPF-21363-2-0

UPF-22470-2-0

UPF-24640-4-0

MOHAMMAD JAHEER
KHA

MOHD SHAHID AHMAD

MUSHTAQUE AHMAD

UPF-22188-3-0 ABDUL MAJEED KHA

UPF-25304-2-0

NAJRULLAH

60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
77
78

79

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

TIME

11

11

:13:16
113:16

113:16

113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16

113:16

113:16
113:16
:13:16

113:16

MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

9838983262
9919132651

8953872112

9956663129
9151292342
8707840261
6388832141
8707693016
8808285488
9140676075
8726124735
9956922831
7398175071
9696315870
8840222344

7706913305

9580128222
9454851655
9695500136

9415716517

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

14/01/2019, 12:07 PM
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Sr.No

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
08
99

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

https://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-vi...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD

COVER NO

UPF-25309-2-0 USMAN ABDUL RAUF
KHAN

UPF-25308-3-0 GULZAR
UPF-21454-2-0 AHAD AHAMAD
UPF-22460-2-0 ARSHAD
UPF-20649-3-0 JAHUHAD
UPF-20304-2-0 MOHD YATEEM
UPF-21420-1-0 ILIYAS
UPF-20339-2-0 IFTIKHARUDDIN
UPF-23627-4-0 MOHD BILAL RAZA
UPF-21032-2-0 ABDUL JABBAR
UPF-21462-2-0 MOHD FAROOQ
UPF-21366-4-0 MOHD SHAHBAN
UPF-20557-2-0 SHAH FAISAL
UPF-22762-5-0 LIYAQAT ALI KHAN
UPF-24507-2-0 SOHRAB ALI
UPF-21057-3-0 MOHAMMAD YASEEN
UPF-20429-4-0 MOHAMMAD ATEEQ
UPF-24115-2-0 MOHD ZAID
UPF-20098-3-0 RIYASAT ALI

UPF-20525-2-0 GULAM AHMAD ANSARI

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
08
99

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

TIME

2019-01-14 11:13:16

2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16
113:16
113:16

113:16

MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

8127714307

9839639689
9616130101
9005044117
8010145372
9935904107
9621932070
9454511564
7275745995
9935603166
9918529288
9918789727
9415918850
9935085916
9838000949
9956576147
7007922733
9198678271
6392173150
9838792311

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

14/01/2019, 12:07 PM
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Sr.No

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

https://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-vi...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019

STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD

COVER NO

UPF-20329-2-0 MOHD SALEEM
UPF-25793-2-0 MUHEEB AHMAD
UPF-21765-1-0 FIDA AHMAD
UPF-21418-4-0 MOHAMMAD AMIN
UPF-21459-4-0 MOHAMMAD RAIS
UPF-20485-1-0 ABDUL JABBAR
UPF-22568-3-0 AKBAR ALI KHAN
UPF-24833-2-0 ABDUL QADIR KHAN
UPF-25311-2-0 MOHD NASEEM KHAN
UPF-23724-2-0 MOHABBAT ALI
UPF-21348-4-0 RIAZUDDIN ANSARI
UPF-23213-2-0 KAMAL AHMAD

UPF-20469-2-0 MOHD AYUB

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE

2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14
2019-01-14

2019-01-14

TIME

11

11

113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
113:16
:13:16
113:16

:13:16

MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

9936680755
9936821964
8009394909
8765827235
9794130110
7897259952
9559436109
9198335330
9795402448
9935361452
9415110754
9935569151

9919658286

SIGN:
NAME:

DESIG:

14/01/2019, 12:07 PM



Interactive Haj Pilgrim Management System.... https://103.71.18.118/new-ihpms/reports/qurrah-reports/qurrah-report-vi...

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HA] COMMITTEE
LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019
STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD
Sr.No COVERNO NAME OF THE PILGRIM PRIORITY NO DATE TIME MOBILE NO BANK REFERENCE NO.

SIGN: SIGN: SIGN:
NAME: NAME: NAME:
DESIG: DESIG: DESIG:

Total no.of Pilgrim in above covers:-292

70of7 14/01/2019, 12:07 PM



