		UTTAR	PRADESH STAT	TE HAJ COMI	VITTEE					
		LIST OF QURRAH GENE	RAL PROVISION	IAL COVERS	FOR HAJ	1440 (H)- 2019)			
STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD										
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO			
1	UPF-20432-4-0	MOHAMMED JUNED	1	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9792773655				
2	UPF-21957-3-0	MIRZA RASHID	2	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9838555571				
3	UPF-22680-2-0	TAUFIQ AHMAD	3	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9554650144				
4	UPF-22320-5-0	SARWAR ALAM	4	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9565079250				
5	UPF-24859-4-0	MOHAMMAD MURSALEEN	5	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9936507842				
6	UPF-21481-2-0	MOHAMMAD MUSTAQUIM	6	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9044701994				
7	UPF-22773-4-0	MERAJ AHMD KHAN	7	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9936877097				
8	UPF-24259-3-0	ALEEM AHMED MEHBOOB	8	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9695203083				
9	UPF-21167-2-0	MOHD RAZI	9	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9005577459				
10	UPF-24128-2-0	MOHD ISHTIYAK KHAN	10	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9721694146				
11	UPF-21775-2-0	SAYYAD AKHLAQ AHMED	11	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9621222223				
12	UPF-22308-4-0	MOHAMMAD GHULAM RABBANI	12	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8090446131				
13	UPF-21307-5-0	ASHFAQ AHMAD	13	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9415775943				
14	UPF-22383-2-0	MOHAMMAD AARIF	14	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9936419662				
15	UPF-24403-3-0	MOHAMMAD NOUSHAD	15	2019-01-14	11:13:16	6306507440				
16	UPF-23569-1-0	REYAZ AHMAD	16	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9810283944				
17	UPF-21456-2-0	MOHD ALAM KHAN	17	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9161704108				
18	UPF-22496-2-0	RAIHAN PERVEJ	18	2019-01-14	11:13:16	7526039648				
19	UPF-22771-5-0	FIROZ KHAN	19	2019-01-14	11:13:16	7991223885				
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:				
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:				
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:				

1 of 7

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HAJ COMMITTEE LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019										
										STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO			
20	UPF-24882-2-0	AFZAL AHMAD	20	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9919996856				
21	UPF-21347-2-0	MOHD SAUD	21	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9794130232				
22	UPF-22326-2-0	IRSHAD	22	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9651555830				
23	UPF-25467-2-0	MOHD SAGIR	23	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9198797039				
24	UPF-20503-2-0	MOHD IDREESH	24	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9792806065				
25	UPF-22311-2-0	RAIS	25	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9125336734				
26	UPF-21983-2-0	BARSATI	26	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9005833689				
27	UPF-21054-2-0	ABDUL RASHEED	27	2019-01-14	11:13:16	7887218930				
28	UPF-24730-1-0	MOHAMMAD ASJAD	28	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8430888895				
29	UPF-21825-2-0	RAFI	29	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9198204231				
30	UPF-21339-3-0	AMIR AHAMAD	30	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8127641661				
31	UPF-20480-1-0	IDU	31	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9369360308				
32	UPF-24674-1-0	ARMANULLAH	32	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9936489395				
33	UPF-22951-1-0	SHAIKH ABDULLAH	33	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9305896707				
34	UPF-22766-1-0	SHAMSUL QAMAR	34	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9916457183				
35	UPF-21450-4-0	MOHD SATTAR	35	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9935293162				
36	UPF-21410-4-0	MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ	36	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9307781387				
37	UPF-21715-2-0	SHER ALI	37	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9918104794				
38	UPF-21048-1-0	SHARIF AHMAD	38	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9793952937				
39	UPF-20778-2-0	HAMID RAJA	39	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8052168252				
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:				
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:				
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:				

		UTTAR	PRADESH STAT	TE HAJ COM	VITTEE					
		LIST OF QURRAH GENE	RAL PROVISION	IAL COVERS	FOR HAJ	1440 (H)- 2019				
STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD										
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO			
40	UPF-20283-3-0	LAL MOHAMMAD	40	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9936067718				
41	UPF-24138-4-0	MOHD IMRAN KHAN	41	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9335335923				
42	UPF-21108-2-0	MOBIN ULLAH	42	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9999869846				
43	UPF-24108-2-0	MOHD SAGEER	43	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8090548700				
44	UPF-24124-1-0	MOHD SHABBIR KHAN	44	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9198946530				
45	UPF-21053-4-0	MOHAMMAD TAHIR	45	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9473850683				
46	UPF-21194-2-0	RAIS KHAN	46	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8009853477				
47	UPF-24944-5-0	SARTAJ AHMAD	47	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9792030060				
48	UPF-21413-4-0	AHSAN AHMED ANSARI	48	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9415719215				
49	UPF-24920-2-0	TAUFEEK KHAN	49	2019-01-14	11:13:16	7388576622				
50	UPF-21890-3-0	MASOOK	50	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9026266566				
51	UPF-21464-2-0	UZAIR AHMAD	51	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9792065618				
52	UPF-20247-2-0	BADULLAH	52	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9313993648				
53	UPF-20124-5-0	SAIYYAD TASKHEER AHMAD	53	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9935895455				
54	UPF-20228-5-0	SYED SAHEER ASHRAF	54	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9956996036				
55	UPF-24382-2-0	MOHD NOMAN	55	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9451588124				
56	UPF-21059-2-0	ISLAM AHMED FAROOQUI	56	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8052617955				
57	UPF-21368-4-0	MOHAMMAD AYYUB	57	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9415918689				
58	UPF-20468-3-0	ABDUL QAYYUM	58	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9450282068				
59	UPF-24123-2-0	SABIR ALI	59	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9956842169				
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:				
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:				
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:				

3 of 7

		UTTAR	PRADESH STAT	TE HAJ COMI	VITTEE					
LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019										
STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD										
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO			
60	UPF-21365-2-0	FAKHRUZZAMA KHAN	60	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9838983262				
61	UPF-20464-2-0	NIZAMUDDIN	61	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9919132651				
62	UPF-20500-4-0	MOHAMMAD MUSTAQUEEM	62	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8953872112				
63	UPF-20299-3-0	MOHD TAUHEED KHAN	63	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9956663129				
64	UPF-21051-2-0	JABIR ALI	64	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9151292342				
65	UPF-22425-2-0	MISBAHAUDDIN	65	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8707840261				
66	UPF-22186-4-0	SHAREEF	66	2019-01-14	11:13:16	6388832141				
67	UPF-24126-2-0	DANISH	67	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8707693016				
68	UPF-20860-2-0	MERAJ AHMAD	68	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8808285488				
69	UPF-24137-4-0	MOHD USMAN	69	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9140676075				
70	UPF-22069-2-0	MOHD ASHRAF KHAN	70	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8726124735				
71	UPF-24495-2-0	VAJIHAUDDIN	71	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9956922831				
72	UPF-24117-4-0	MOHD HASHIM	72	2019-01-14	11:13:16	7398175071				
73	UPF-22234-4-0	RAFI AHMAD	73	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9696315870				
74	UPF-20047-2-0	AATIF AHMAD	74	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8840222344				
75	UPF-21363-2-0	MOHAMMAD JAHEER KHA	75	2019-01-14	11:13:16	7706913305				
76	UPF-22470-2-0	MOHD SHAHID AHMAD	76	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9580128222				
77	UPF-24640-4-0	MUSHTAQUE AHMAD	77	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9454851655				
78	UPF-22188-3-0	ABDUL MAJEED KHA	78	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9695500136				
79	UPF-25304-2-0	NAJRULLAH	79	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9415716517				
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:				
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:				
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:				

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HAJ COMMITTEE LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019 STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD																	
										Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO
										80	UPF-25309-2-0	USMAN ABDUL RAUF KHAN	80	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8127714307	
81	UPF-25308-3-0	GULZAR	81	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9839639689											
82	UPF-21454-2-0	AHAD AHAMAD	82	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9616130101											
83	UPF-22460-2-0	ARSHAD	83	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9005044117											
84	UPF-20649-3-0	JAHUHAD	84	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8010145372											
85	UPF-20304-2-0	MOHD YATEEM	85	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9935904107											
86	UPF-21420-1-0	ILIYAS	86	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9621932070											
87	UPF-20339-2-0	IFTIKHARUDDIN	87	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9454511564											
88	UPF-23627-4-0	MOHD BILAL RAZA	88	2019-01-14	11:13:16	7275745995											
89	UPF-21032-2-0	ABDUL JABBAR	89	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9935603166											
90	UPF-21462-2-0	MOHD FAROOQ	90	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9918529288											
91	UPF-21366-4-0	MOHD SHAHBAN	91	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9918789727											
92	UPF-20557-2-0	SHAH FAISAL	92	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9415918850											
93	UPF-22762-5-0	LIYAQAT ALI KHAN	93	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9935085916											
94	UPF-24507-2-0	SOHRAB ALI	94	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9838000949											
95	UPF-21057-3-0	MOHAMMAD YASEEN	95	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9956576147											
96	UPF-20429-4-0	MOHAMMAD ATEEQ	96	2019-01-14	11:13:16	7007922733											
97	UPF-24115-2-0	MOHD ZAID	97	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9198678271											
98	UPF-20098-3-0	RIYASAT ALI	98	2019-01-14	11:13:16	6392173150											
99	UPF-20525-2-0	GULAM AHMAD ANSARI	99	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9838792311											
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:											
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:											
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:											

UTTAR PRADESH STATE HAJ COMMITTEE									
LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019									
STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD									
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO		
100	UPF-20329-2-0	MOHD SALEEM	100	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9936680755			
101	UPF-25793-2-0	MUHEEB AHMAD	101	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9936821964			
102	UPF-21765-1-0	FIDA AHMAD	102	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8009394909			
103	UPF-21418-4-0	MOHAMMAD AMIN	103	2019-01-14	11:13:16	8765827235			
104	UPF-21459-4-0	MOHAMMAD RAIS	104	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9794130110			
105	UPF-20485-1-0	ABDUL JABBAR	105	2019-01-14	11:13:16	7897259952			
106	UPF-22568-3-0	AKBAR ALI KHAN	106	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9559436109			
107	UPF-24833-2-0	ABDUL QADIR KHAN	107	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9198335330			
108	UPF-25311-2-0	MOHD NASEEM KHAN	108	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9795402448			
109	UPF-23724-2-0	MOHABBAT ALI	109	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9935361452			
110	UPF-21348-4-0	RIAZUDDIN ANSARI	110	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9415110754			
111	UPF-23213-2-0	KAMAL AHMAD	111	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9935569151			
112	UPF-20469-2-0	MOHD AYUB	112	2019-01-14	11:13:16	9919658286			
SIGN:			SIGN:			SIGN:			
NAME:			NAME:			NAME:			
DESIG:			DESIG:			DESIG:			

	UTTAR PRADESH STATE HAJ COMMITTEE									
	LIST OF QURRAH GENERAL PROVISIONAL COVERS FOR HAJ 1440 (H)- 2019									
	STATE: UTTAR PRADESH District: FAIZABAD									
Sr.No	COVER NO	NAME OF THE	PILGRIM	PRIORITY NO	DATE	TIME	MOBILE NO	BANK REFERENCE NO.		
SIGN:				SIGN:			SIGN:			
NAME:				NAME:			NAME:			
DESIG:				DESIG:			DESIG:			

Total no.of Pilgrim in above covers:-292

7 of 7